
  

Fresh Cupcakes in Jars – Cocktail Selection 
 

INGREDIENTS CHOCOLATE COINTREAU: Sugar, Buttermilk (MILK), Water, WHEAT Flour, Sunflower Oil, Butter (MILK), 
Cocoa, EGGS, Vanilla, Bicarbonate of Soda, Raising Agent (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen 
Carbonate, WHEAT Flour), Extract, Sodium Bicarbonate, Baking Powder, Salt, Alcohol, Xanthan Gum, 
Orange Extract. 
 
GIN & TONIC: WHEAT Flour, Butter (MILK), EGGS, MILK, Sunflower Oil, Potato Starch, Raising Agents 
(Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates, Maize Starch), Lime Zest, Tonic Water ((Carbonated Water, Sugar, 
Citric Acid, Flavourings, Trisodium Citrate, Potassium Sorbate), Sweeteners (Aspartame, Sodium 
Saccharin), Quinine), Gin, Lime Extract, Salt, Xanthan Gum. 
 
MOJITO: Sugar, WHEAT Flour, Butter (MILK), EGGS, MILK, Sunflower Oil, Potato Starch, Raising Agent 
(Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, WHEAT Flour), Black Treacle, Lime Zest, Vanilla, 
Rum Extract, Alcohol, Salt, Lime Extract, Mint Extract, Xanthan Gum, Cloves, Lemon Extract. 
 
STRAWBERRY & PROSECCO: Sugar, WHEAT Flour, Butter (MILK), EGGS, MILK, Sunflower Oil, Strawberry 
Jam (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Strawberries, Sugar, Pectin, Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate), Prosecco (Contains 
SULPHITES), Potato Starch, Raising Agents (Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates, Maize Starch), Pink Food 
Colour (Glycerol, Propylene Glycol, Silicon DIOXIDE, Colour E171 Titanium Dioxide, Carmoisine), Salt, 
Strawberry Extract, Xanthan Gum. 

 
ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 
See ingredients in BOLD. 
 

 
DIETARY 
 

 
All cakes in this selection contain alcohol.   

 
STORAGE 
 

 
Keep refrigerated. Serve at room temperature. Once opened consume within 24 hours. 

 
MANUFACTURER & 
ADDRESS 

 
G. Desserts Ltd, Croydon House, 1 Peall Road, Croydon, CR0 3EX, UK. 

 
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN 

 
UK 

 
DISCLAIMER 

 
Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is 
correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information 
therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here. 

 


